
Grant Meeting Outcome - August, 2022 (AP220823-0)
Applications 45

Approved 0

Declined 45

On Hold 0

Total Requested $864,398.10

Total Approved $0.00

Total Compliant $864,397.99

Total Declined $864,398.10

Total On Hold $0.00

App # Applicant Name Category Originating
TLA

Funding
TLA

Status Requested Compliant Declined Approved Outcome

001 - Far North District
GA220704-664B Maranga Mai Ngā Watene Māori Community

Charitable Trust
001 Declined $22,165.22 $22,165.22 $22,165.22 $0.00 [H]

GA220719-902E Te Pokapu Tiaki Taiao O Te Tai Tokerau
Trust

Community
Community Trust

001 Declined $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $0.00 [L]

2 application(s) $28,165.22 $28,165.22 $28,165.22 $0.00

002 - Whangarei District
GA220809-295D Northland Surfing Association

Incorporated
Sport
Surfing

002 Declined $7,428.00 $7,428.00 $7,428.00 $0.00 [L]

GA220714-8373 Whangarei Deep Sea Anglers Club
Incorporated

Community
Festivals And Community
Events

002 Declined $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $0.00 [F]

2 application(s) $27,428.00 $27,428.00 $27,428.00 $0.00

003 - Kaipara District

Pub Charity Limited Wednesday, 07 September 2022

Pub Charity Limited | (+64) 4 385-6100 | grants@pubcharitylimited.org.nz | 190 Taranaki St, Te Aro, Wellington 6011, New Zealand

Powered by 1 of 9



GA220707-7806 The Dargaville Primary School Board Of
Trustees

Research And
Education
Educational, Schools,
Colleges, Kaupapa

003 Declined $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $0.00 [A]

GA220802-0761 Waipoua Forest Trust Environment And
Animals
Environment

003 Declined $13,418.80 $13,418.80 $13,418.80 $0.00 [A]

2 application(s) $18,418.80 $18,418.80 $18,418.80 $0.00

012 - Hauraki District
GA220731-039A Whangamata Sailing Club Sport

Sailing And Boating
012 Declined $13,868.00 $13,868.00 $13,868.00 $0.00 [L]

1 application(s) $13,868.00 $13,868.00 $13,868.00 $0.00

015 - Matamata-Piako District
GA220808-237E Aroha Cruise In Society Incorporated Community

Festivals And Community
Events

015 Declined $730.83 $730.83 $730.83 $0.00 [A]

GA220731-0436 Te Aroha Hack and Hunters Club
Incorporated

Sport
Horse Sports

015 Declined $20,692.98 $20,692.98 $20,692.98 $0.00 [A]

2 application(s) $21,423.81 $21,423.81 $21,423.81 $0.00

022 - Western Bay of Plenty District
GA220805-1660 The Pyes Pa Road School Board of

Trustees
Sport
Winter Sports

022 Declined $4,173.88 $4,173.88 $4,173.88 $0.00 [B]

1 application(s) $4,173.88 $4,173.88 $4,173.88 $0.00

023 - Tauranga City
GA220810-3069 Croquet Mount Maunganui Incorporated Sport

Croquet
023 Declined $9,000.00 $9,000.00 $9,000.00 $0.00 [A]

Pub Charity Limited Wednesday, 07 September 2022

Pub Charity Limited | (+64) 4 385-6100 | grants@pubcharitylimited.org.nz | 190 Taranaki St, Te Aro, Wellington 6011, New Zealand

Powered by 2 of 9



GA220719-889E Oropi School Sport
Swimming And Aquatics

023 Declined $4,186.09 $4,186.09 $4,186.09 $0.00 [F]

2 application(s) $13,186.09 $13,186.09 $13,186.09 $0.00

025 - Whakatane District

GA220801-0536 Bike Whakatane Trust Sport
Cycling

025 Declined $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $0.00 [B]

GA220718-879C Hospice Eastern Bay of Plenty Health/Welfare
Hospice

025 Declined $72,674.00 $72,674.00 $72,674.00 $0.00 [B]

GA220730-036E Whakatane Amateur Swimming Club
Incorporated

Sport
Swimming And Aquatics

025 Declined $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $0.00 [B]

GA220731-037D Whakatane Lawn Tennis Club
Incorporated

Sport
Tennis

025 Declined $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $0.00 [B]

4 application(s) $242,674.00 $242,674.00 $242,674.00 $0.00

027 - Opotiki District
GA220816-373E Te Parahia Trust Community

Festivals And Community
Events

027 Declined $6,900.00 $6,900.00 $6,900.00 $0.00 [A]

1 application(s) $6,900.00 $6,900.00 $6,900.00 $0.00

035 - South Taranaki District
GA220715-858F 16 Bundles Incorporated Community

Iwi
035 Declined $4,431.98 $4,431.98 $4,431.98 $0.00 [B]

GA220803-1184 Te Kohanga Reo O Te Namu Society
Incorporated

Health/Welfare
Children`s Welfare

035 Declined $60,800.00 $60,800.00 $60,800.00 $0.00 [B]

2 application(s) $65,231.98 $65,231.98 $65,231.98 $0.00

046 - Lower Hutt City

Pub Charity Limited Wednesday, 07 September 2022

Pub Charity Limited | (+64) 4 385-6100 | grants@pubcharitylimited.org.nz | 190 Taranaki St, Te Aro, Wellington 6011, New Zealand

Powered by 3 of 9



GA220802-0820 Wainuiomata Golf Club Incorporated Sport
Golf

046 Declined $2,446.50 $2,446.50 $2,446.50 $0.00 [A]

1 application(s) $2,446.50 $2,446.50 $2,446.50 $0.00

047 - Wellington City
GA220809-267A Cancer Society of New Zealand

Wellington Division Incorporat...
Health/Welfare
Accommodation Services

047 Declined $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $0.00 [B]

GA220520-9702 Onslow College Sport
Cricket

047 Declined $1,052.00 $1,052.00 $1,052.00 $0.00 [J]

GA220727-997A The Mary Potter Hospice Foundation Health/Welfare
Hospice

047 Declined $6,019.50 $6,019.50 $6,019.50 $0.00 [B]

GA220803-100A The Orpheus Choir of Wellington
Incorporated

Arts And Culture
Art, Culture, Theatre, Music

047 Declined $750.00 $750.00 $750.00 $0.00 [J]

GA220807-2070 The St Patrick's School (Kilbirnie) Board
of Trustees

Research And
Education
Educational, Schools,
Colleges, Kaupapa

047 Declined $35,735.14 $35,735.14 $35,735.14 $0.00 [A]

GA220810-324D The Zimbelstern Foundation Arts And Culture
Art, Culture, Theatre, Music

047 Declined $250.00 $250.00 $250.00 $0.00 [J]

GA220725-9566 Travelling Kitchen Research And
Education
Education/Training

047 Declined $3,590.00 $3,590.00 $3,590.00 $0.00 [H]

7 application(s) $52,396.64 $52,396.64 $52,396.64 $0.00

058 - Hurunui District
GA220717-8716 Hurunui District Council Community

District Council
058 Declined $1,950.00 $1,950.00 $1,950.00 $0.00 [A]

1 application(s) $1,950.00 $1,950.00 $1,950.00 $0.00

059 - Waimakariri District

Pub Charity Limited Wednesday, 07 September 2022

Pub Charity Limited | (+64) 4 385-6100 | grants@pubcharitylimited.org.nz | 190 Taranaki St, Te Aro, Wellington 6011, New Zealand

Powered by 4 of 9



GA220727-9967 The R13 Youth Development Trust Community
Charitable Trust

059 Declined $768.00 $768.00 $768.00 $0.00 [A]

GA220708-788C Waimakariri United Footall Club
Incorporated

Sport
Football And Soccer

059 Declined $6,134.13 $6,134.13 $6,134.13 $0.00 [A]

2 application(s) $6,902.13 $6,902.13 $6,902.13 $0.00

060 - Christchurch City

GA220729-025C South Island Pasifika and Sports
Association Incorporated

Sport
Rugby/Rugby League

060 Declined $10,788.15 $10,788.15 $10,788.15 $0.00 [F]

GA220729-020A The Roman Catholic Diocese of
Christchurch Diocesan Trust

Research And
Education
Educational, Schools,
Colleges, Kaupapa

060 Declined $150,000.00 $150,000.00 $150,000.00 $0.00 [B]

2 application(s) $160,788.15 $160,788.15 $160,788.15 $0.00

071 - Dunedin City
GA220725-9478 City of Dunedin Pipe Band Incorporated Arts And Culture

Art, Culture, Theatre, Music
071 Declined $3,922.40 $3,922.40 $3,922.40 $0.00 [A]

1 application(s) $3,922.40 $3,922.40 $3,922.40 $0.00

076.01 - Auckland (Rodney Ward)
GA220803-1044 Warkworth Golf Club Incorporated Sport

Golf
076.01 Declined $28,831.11 $28,831.00 $28,831.11 $0.00 [L]

1 application(s) $28,831.11 $28,831.00 $28,831.11 $0.00

076.03 - Auckland (North Shore Ward)
GA220804-1612 Netball North Harbour Incorporated Sport

Netball
076.03 Declined $3,396.18 $3,396.18 $3,396.18 $0.00 [L]

1 application(s) $3,396.18 $3,396.18 $3,396.18 $0.00

076.04 - Auckland (Waitakere Ward)

Pub Charity Limited Wednesday, 07 September 2022

Pub Charity Limited | (+64) 4 385-6100 | grants@pubcharitylimited.org.nz | 190 Taranaki St, Te Aro, Wellington 6011, New Zealand

Powered by 5 of 9



GA220801-0502 Titirangi Badminton Club Incorporated Sport
Badminton

076.04 Declined $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $0.00 [A]

1 application(s) $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $0.00

076.07 - Auckland (Albert-Eden-Roskill Ward)
GA220725-9501 Te Waipuna Puawai Mercy Oasis Limited Health/Welfare

Family Support
076.07 Declined $21,000.00 $21,000.00 $21,000.00 $0.00 [B]

1 application(s) $21,000.00 $21,000.00 $21,000.00 $0.00

076.08 - Auckland (Orakei Ward)
GA220727-987C Kohimarama Bowling Club Incorporated Sport

Bowling
076.08 Declined $5,033.00 $5,033.00 $5,033.00 $0.00 [A]

GA220802-0876 The Royal Akarana Yacht Club
Incorporated

Sport
Sailing And Boating

076.08 Declined $11,200.00 $11,200.00 $11,200.00 $0.00 [B]

2 application(s) $16,233.00 $16,233.00 $16,233.00 $0.00

076.09 - Auckland (Maungakiekie-Tamaki Ward)
GA220806-1865 The Glenbrae Primary School Board of

Trustees
Research And
Education
Educational, Schools,
Colleges, Kaupapa

076.09 Declined $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $0.00 [B]

1 application(s) $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $0.00

076.10 - Auckland (Howick Ward)
GA220716-859B The Shelly Park School Board of Trustees Research And

Education
Educational, Schools,
Colleges, Kaupapa

076.10 Declined $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $0.00 [B]

1 application(s) $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $0.00

076.11 - Auckland (Manukau City)

Pub Charity Limited Wednesday, 07 September 2022

Pub Charity Limited | (+64) 4 385-6100 | grants@pubcharitylimited.org.nz | 190 Taranaki St, Te Aro, Wellington 6011, New Zealand

Powered by 6 of 9



GA220809-2791 Alan Duff Charitable Foundation Arts And Culture
Art, Culture, Theatre, Music

076.11 Declined $22,000.00 $22,000.00 $22,000.00 $0.00 [B]

1 application(s) $22,000.00 $22,000.00 $22,000.00 $0.00

076.12 - Auckland (Manurewa-Papakura Ward)
GA220707-784C The Weymouth School Board Of Trustees Research And

Education
Educational, Schools,
Colleges, Kaupapa

076.12 Declined $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $0.00 [A]

1 application(s) $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $0.00

99 - National
GA220801-0693 Bone Marrow Cancer Trust Community

Charitable Trust
99 Declined $7,700.00 $7,700.00 $7,700.00 $0.00 [G]

GA220706-7752 New Zealand Mini Golf Federation
Incorporated

Sport
Outdoor Activity

99 Declined $5,362.21 $5,362.21 $5,362.21 $0.00 [B]

2 application(s) $13,062.21 $13,062.21 $13,062.21 $0.00

Pub Charity Limited Wednesday, 07 September 2022

Pub Charity Limited | (+64) 4 385-6100 | grants@pubcharitylimited.org.nz | 190 Taranaki St, Te Aro, Wellington 6011, New Zealand

Powered by 7 of 9



Signed at _______________________________

Sign by _______________________________ _______________________________ _______________________________

Signed _______________________________ _______________________________ _______________________________

Position _______________________________ _______________________________ _______________________________

Notes

Reasons for partial or declined funding

Pub Charity Limited Wednesday, 07 September 2022

Pub Charity Limited | (+64) 4 385-6100 | grants@pubcharitylimited.org.nz | 190 Taranaki St, Te Aro, Wellington 6011, New Zealand

Powered by 8 of 9



[A] There are no Pub Charity Limited gaming machines operating in your local community or
another corporate society is operating gaming machines closer

[B] Funds available exceeded in your local community area

[C] Grants criteria exclude in most instances grants for salaries, operating costs, certain vehicles,
affiliation fees and catering

[D] Overseas expenditure included in application

[E] Includes retrospective costs

[F] Applicant appears to be double dipping

[G] Does not fully comply with our grants criteria - holds sufficient funds to meet purpose
applied for

[G] Does not fully comply with our grants criteria – holds sufficient funds to meet purpose
applied for.

[H] Does not fully comply with our grants criteria - new startup entity with limited financials

[I] Applicant is not the final beneficiary

[J] Applicant has supplied incomplete or inadequate information or has a failed or incomplete
audit from a previous application

[K] Funds for this purpose are fully subscribed

[L] Applicant has recently benefited from Pub Charity funding.

[M] It is the NPC's discretion to partially fund this application

[N] The NPC chose to support other organisations in this funding round

[O] Amount approved is exclusive of GST

[P] Unique to specific application

[Q] COVID 19 Outbreak. Due to the impact of the COVID 19 outbreak on available funds Pub
Charity Limited is unable to approve this application at this time.

[Y] Full Approval

Pub Charity Limited Wednesday, 07 September 2022

Pub Charity Limited | (+64) 4 385-6100 | grants@pubcharitylimited.org.nz | 190 Taranaki St, Te Aro, Wellington 6011, New Zealand

Powered by 9 of 9


	

